
Segment 

Time
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Clock 

time Notes

Call to Order & Attendance Bill Evink 0:01 0:01 17:00

Secretary's Report Brucie Chapman 0:01 0:02 17:01 31July  Minutes

Tresurer's Report Roger Thinnes 0:01 0:03 17:02

Vice President's Report Ruth Pettiway 0:01 0:04 17:03

President's Report Bill Evink 0:01 0:05 17:04

Old Business 0:05 17:05

2017 New Rules & Mechanics Roger Thinnes 0:20 0:25 17:05 Update on CHANGES!

2017 Grant Roger Thinnes 0:10 0:35 17:25 Officials Recruitment

Association Logo Design Bill Evink 0:10 0:45 17:35

New Business 0:45 17:45

Officials of the Year Bill Evink 0:05 0:50 17:45

2017 Volleyball Test Review Bill Evink 1:00 1:50 17:50

Meeting Recap & Next Meeting Bill Evink 0:01 1:51 18:50 Agenda items/topics

Exit Exit 18:51

Future Meeting Schedule & Important Dates  (RAVOA meeting dates, other notable dates )
17-Sep-2017 General meeting

16-Oct-2017 Season round-up, Pre-State Tournament

23, 24, & 26 Oct 2017 Girls Regionals

30, 31 Oct, 03 Nov 2017 Girls Sectional/Super Sectional

10-11 Nov 2017 Girls State Finals

12-Mar-2018 Boy's kickoff

14 - August - 2017

Rockford Area Volleyball Officials Association 


